
PLUS BOWLING HALLENLIGA
Doppel Damen

2022‐2023

Pos. Verein 1. Runde  2. Runde Gesamt SchnittName

41261. GWT 171,917
1056

1122

1938

2188

Minuta Bauer 882

Ingrid Höller 1066

40322. Pinbusters 168,000
945

1054

1984

2048

Tina Höflich 1039

Jacqueline Höflich 994

40043. Avengers 166,833
929

1087

1786

2218

Sandra Stadler 857

Christine Gablek 1131

38834. Dolce Vita 161,792
926

1033

1774

2109

Helga Rosensteiner 848

Andrea Thurner 1076

38075. Blue Diamonds/Chaos 158,625
1002

905

1991

1816

Anita Janott 989

Sonja Fischer 911

37766. Blitz Löwen 157,333
1032

937

1956

1820

Sabine Koran 924

Renate Kartalis 883

Montag, 16. Jänner 2023

Grünes
Rechteck

Grünes
Schreibmaschinentext
U-Bahn / GWT

Grünes
Rechteck

Grünes
Schreibmaschinentext
Dolce Vita / Pinbusters

Grünes
Rechteck

Grünes
Schreibmaschinentext
Blitz Löwen / Topstrikers




